

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.06.2025		WPMB No. 386 of 2025 With WPMB No. 387 of 2025 WPMB No. 388 of 2025 WPMB No. 389 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashisth, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Ms. Abhilasha Tomar and Mr. Rachit Mangalik, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. J.S. Bisht, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. List on 27.06.2025 along with WPMB Nos.187, 192, 193, 196, 197, 200, 201 and 203 of 2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 24.06.2025 NISHANT (G. Narendar, C.J.) 24.06.2025