

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMB No.457 of 2025 With WPMB No.386 of 2025 WPMB No.387 of 2025 WPMB No.388 of 2025 WPMB No.389 of 2025 WPMB No.431 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. S.R.S. Gill and Ms. Abhilasha Tomar, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. J. S. Bisht, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. List these cases on 29.07.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 21.07.2025 BS (G. Narendar, C.J.) 21.07.2025